
14697133

Sayani Dey

10/30/2023

$ 20.00

$ 57,040.00

-$ 55,183.65

-$ 25.85

$ 1,830.50

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 1,830.50

Thank you for choosing Northwestern Medicine for your
health care services. The amount due reflects your current
patient responsibility as of the statement date and does not
include any services that are still pending payment from an
insurance carrier. Please remit your payment in full.

(855) 694-2866

SAYANI DEY
605 W MADISON ST APT 1912
CHICAGO, IL 60661-2468

201

Call us at (855) 694-2866 for billing help.

14697133

11/20/23

$ 1,830.50

Stmt Inv # 2087980934

Northwestern Medicine
PO Box 4090
Carol Stream, IL 60197-4090

000146971330001830503



   Amount   
Due

Patient
Payments

Adjustments/
Ins PaymentsChargesDescription of Services

Date of
Service

 Balance Forward 

298.17-5.85-1,573.98$ 1,878.00Hospital Services08/17/23Account # 57433156
Northwestern Memorial Hospital

  Hospital Services 09/12/23-

Account # 57520830

$ 13,370.00Room & Board - Private (Medical or General) - OB09/17/23
$ 927.50Pharmacy - General Classification
$ 34.00Pharmacy - IV Solutions

Northwestern Memorial Hospital $ 1,963.00Medical/Surgical Supplies and Devices - Sterile Supply
$ 108.00Laboratory - General Classification
$ 2,029.00Laboratory - Chemistry
$ 234.00Laboratory - Hematology
$ 1,013.00Laboratory Pathological - Histology
$ 18,303.00Operating Room Services - General Classification
$ 3,015.00Anesthesia - General Classification
$ 553.25Pharmacy - Extension of 025x - Drugs Requiring Detailed

Coding (A)
$ 73.25Pharmacy - Extension of 025x - Self-Administrable Drugs

(B)
$ 2,720.00Recovery Room - General Classification
$ 747.00Labor Room/Delivery - General Classification
$ 2,140.00Labor Room/Delivery - Labor

-46,503.50Adjustments & Payments

$726.500.00-46,503.5047,230.00Total $

  Professional Services 09/12/23-

Account # 152612434

$ 432.00Surg Path,Level V09/17/23
-361.80Adjustments & Payments

Strickland, Amanda, MD
Northwestern Memorial Hospital

$70.200.00-361.80432.00Total $

  Professional Services 

Account # 152002898

$ 3,150.00Anes,Neurxial Labr,Pln Vag Dlv09/13/23
$ 2,550.00Anes,Neurxial Labr,Pln Vag Dlv
$ 1,800.00Anes,Ces Dlv After Neuraxial

Bavaro, Joseph Bradley, MD -20.00-6,744.37Adjustments & Payments
Northwestern Memorial Hospital

14697133Guarantor ID
Sayani DeyPatient
10/30/2023Statement Date

Statement of Services Page 2

-- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Estimated Hospital Charges

Consistent with our Patients First mission, financial counselors are available to assist patients who have questions about the charges for services
or procedures they may receive at Northwestern Medicine Hospitals and care clinics. Estimates are based on charges for anticipated routine care
and recovery, taking into consideration insurance coverage, co-payments, deductibles, coinsurance and other information that may affect personal
out-of-pocket costs. Estimated charges for the services or procedures to be performed will be based on data obtained from the most recent year.

To obtain information regarding the estimated charges of services or procedures, please call:

Financial Counseling
800-423-0523
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

An estimate regarding the charges for services or procedures will normally be provided within two business days.

Actual charges on the final bill may vary from the estimate based on the patient's medical condition, unknown circumstances or complications, final
diagnosis and additional recommended treatment ordered by the physician(s). As a result, the final bill may be greater than or less than the estimate
provided. Northwestern Medicine makes no guarantees regarding the accuracy of the pricing estimate.

(Continued on next page)



   Amount   
Due

Patient
Payments

Adjustments/
Ins PaymentsChargesDescription of Services

Date of
Service

$735.63-20.00-6,744.377,500.00Total $

$1,830.50-25.85-55,183.65$ 57,040.00Total All Services

14697133Guarantor ID
Sayani DeyPatient
10/30/2023Statement Date

Statement of Services Page 3




